		<u>같은</u> 방법에 실험되었는 것이 것을 가지 않는 것이 하는 것이 없다.	
	55777 RECORDING REQUESTED BY		
	EMIL & LILLIAN JUDD 9561 Via Bernardo Burbank, Ca. 91504	No! M.8/ rage 18368-	
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	STATE OF OREGON, ) County of Klamath )	
r i se	EMIL & LILLIAN JUDD	Filed for record at request of	$\sim$
Name Struct Address	9561 Via Bernardo Burbank, Calif.91504	on thi <b>20th</b> day of October A. 81	
City & State		atO'clock _At, and puly	
	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO	recorded in Vol. <u>M81</u> of <u>Deeds</u> age	
Name Street Address	EMIL & LILLIAN JUDD 9561 Via Bernardo Burbank, CA.91504	EVELYN BIEHN, Juity	
City & State		Ja_ <b>\$4_00</b>	
	Individ	Ual Quitclaim Deed	
20	The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s):	URN SHED BY TICOR TITLE INSURERS A. P. N.	
	Documentary transfer tax is \$() computed on full value of property conveyed () computed on full value less value of liens a () Unincorporated area: () City of	and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.	
2 <sup>4</sup> 1	FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,		
	DENNIS JUDD, Single Man, 9561 Via Bernardo Burbank,Calif.91504		
	hereby REMISE(S), RELEASE(S) AND FOREVER QUITCLAIM(S) to EMIL JUDD AND LILLIAN JUDD, husband and wife		
	the following described and the second secon		
	State of Galikowik V Oregon:	County of KLamath	
	NW 1/4 NE 1/4 SW 1/4 of Section 21, Township 36 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Mridian, Klamath County, OREGON.(10 acres)		
	This conveyance is made subject to easements, rights of way of record, those apparent on the land and the reservation of record of an easement for joint user roadway and all of the roadway purposes over and across a 30 foot wide strip of land laying South of, adjoining and parallel to the northerly boundary and East of, adjoining and parallel to the westerly boundary.		
	Dated SEPTEMBER 24,	1931 DENNIS JUDD	
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA Ventura COUNTY OF XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	S	
	signed, a Notary Public in and for said State, persona	lly appeared	
	to be the person	a the within ( Section LAURA G. WILLIAMS	
	instrument and acknowledged that he execute WITNESS my hand and official seal.	ed the same. PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN VENTURA CC-UNITY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 12, 19 84	
	Signature 12	umer	
ct _	Title Order No	This area for official notarial seals	
400		Escrow or Loan No TEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE	